Railway - Maintenance of Way
HORIZONTAL AND BULLNOSE GRINDERS
HGL80
HGL81
HGL61
3810 S.E. Naef Road I Milwaukie, Oregon 97267 I Tel 503.659.5660 I Fax 503.652.1780 I www.stanleyhydraulics.com
Powerful, Lightweight and
Adjustable Hydraulic
Hand Grinders
38381010 SS.E.E.. NaNaefef RRoaoadd II MiMilwlwauaukikie,e, OOreregogonn 9797262677 II TeTell 50503.3.66
Peace of Mind
Every STANLEY HGL is thoroughly tested
to provide trouble-free service, and is
backed by an 18 month factory warranty.
FEATURES:
HGL80, HGL81 and HGL61
12% weight reduction over the HG80 providing the
industry’s lightest hydraulic hand held grinders.
High performance hydraulic motors providing
industry leading grinding speed and power.
Redesigned handle eliminates the hydraulic oil
from the handle, improves tool balance and user
comfort.
New long and short rear handle options improve
user ergonomics.
New adjustable front handle for improved control
and ergonomics.
New trigger interlock improves tool durability and
ease of use.
Durable grip coating on front and rear handles
provides a solid grip in the toughest conditions.
New oversized shaft interlock for ease of use
during wheel changes.
A built-in fl ow control valve prevents the chance
of excessive spindle speed and also protects the
motor, resulting in increased tool life.
Railway - Maintenance of Way
HORIZONTAL AND BULLNOSE GRINDERSSE
R
IE
S
H
G
L
Handle Coating
Adjustable Front Handle
Interlocking Trigger
HGL80
Shaft Interlock
3810 S.E. Naef Road I Milwaukie, Oregon 97267 I Tel 503.659.5660 I Fax 503.652.1780 I www.stanleyhydraulics.com
Specifi cations are Subject to Change Without Notice
Railway - Maintenance of Way
HORIZONTAL AND BULLNOSE GRINDERS
SER
IES
H
G
L
Model Part Number Description
HGL61 30872 Bull Nose Grinder Stone
HGL80 28598 1” x 8” Horizontal Grinding Stone
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Description Motor Rotation Weight Length Width
HGL80 1” x 8” Grinder Clockwise 13.6 lbs 23.35 in. 12 in.
HGL81 1” x 8” Grinder Clockwise 13.6 lbs 19 in. 12 in.
HGL80-N 1” x 8” Grinder with Aero Quip Couplers Clockwise 13.6 lbs 23.35 in. 12 in.
HGL81-N 1” x 8” Grinder with Aero Quip Couplers Clockwise 13.6 lbs 19 in. 12 in.
HGL80-L 1” x 8” Grinder Counter Clockwise 13.6 lbs 23.25 in. 12 in.
HGL81-L 1” x 8” Grinder Counter Clockwise 13.6 lbs 19 in. 12 in.
HGL80-LN 1” x 8” Grinder with Aero Quip Couplers Counter Clockwise 13.6 lbs 23.35 in. 12 in.
HGL81-LN 1” x 8” Grinder with Aero Quip Couplers Counter Clockwise 13.6 lbs 19 in. 12 in.
HGL61 Standard Bull Nose Grinder Counter Clockwise 9.6 lbs 19 in. 10 in.
HGL61-N Bull Nose Grinder with Aero Quip Couplers Counter Clockwise 9.6 lbs 19 in. 10 in.
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: HGL80, HGL81 and HGL61
RPM: 5500
Pressure Range: 2000 - 2500 PSI
Flow Range:  7 - 10 GPM
HGL80 -  Long Handle
 Length: 23.35 Inches
HGL81 - Short Handle
 Length: 19 Inches
HGL61 - Short Handle
 Length: 19 Inches
HGL80
HGL61
HGL81
LABOUNTY UNIVERSAL PROCESSORS
MAX-FORCE SERIES BREAKERS
HAND-HELD HYDRAULIC TOOLS
The LaBounty Universal Processors SV Series are ideal for demolition, road and bridge reconstruction and recycling
operations. Up to four interchangeable jaws are offered per model, providing maximum versatility.
The Stanley MBX Series Breaker models feature industry leading design innovations including a patented valving
system which provides unmatched performance and durability. A unique, direct-acting nitrogen chamber that
results in increased impact force with the simplicity of only two moving parts, and a rugged housing and power-cell
designed to excel in the most demanding applications. Stanley’s MBX Series Breakers are ideal for construction,
demolition and quarry applications.
Hydraulic Hand-held Tools from Stanley increase job versatility and gets the job done quickly, effectively, and
quietly. Hydraulic power is the most effi cient power of any traditional power source with the highest power-to-weight
ratio of any power tool. Our hand-held line of tools can be powered from a variety of hydraulic power sources such
as backhoes, aerial lifts, dump trucks and Stanley Hydraulic Power Units, including our mobile power unit – the
STANLEY TracHorse.
For more information on
STANLEY Hydraulic Tools,
please  call our facility at:
1.800.972.2647 or 1.503.659.5660 or
Visit our web site at
Literature #: HGL80/HGL60/2015
Your Authorized STANLEY Dealer: